1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

JPRD 0604-560M - □ 56 10 0.202
1.00
JPRD 0604-470M - □ 47 10 0.155 0.95
JPRD 0604-390M - □ 39 10 0.138
1.20
JPRD 0604-330M - □ 33 10 0.124 1.10
JPRD 0604-270M - □ 27 10 0.109
1.50
JPRD 0604-220M - □ 22 10 0.096 1.30
JPRD 0604-180M - □ 18 10 0.092
1.70
JPRD 0604-150M - □ 15 10 0.057 1.60
JPRD 0604-120M - □ 12 10 0.053
2.20
JPRD 0604-100M - □ 10 10 0.038 2.00
JPRD 0604-8R7M - □ 8.7 10 0.034
2.50
JPRD 0604-7R4M - □ 7.4 10 0.031 2.30
JPRD 0604-6R2M - □ 6.2 10 0.027
3.50
JPRD 0604-5R0M - □ 5.0 10 0.024 2.90
JPRD 0604-3R3M - □ 3.3 10 0.020
Frequency Max. Max.
(μH) (KHz) (Ω) (A)
2.65 2.00 7.30
No. Part No.